HALLOWEEN SPECIALS

( DINNER ONLY)

PUMPKIN SOUP

creamy thick soup with roasted pumpkin seeds, served with garlic bread

BONE MARROW

served with cherry tomato confit and toasted bread

FRENCH SARDINES X3/ x6 pcCs

grilled Brittany sardines in garlic and parsley butter, served with Hollandaise sauce

PATE EN CROUTE

served with cherry tomato confit, onion jam and pickles

BBQ PORK RIBS

slow-cooked short ribs, served with sautéed potatoes, coleslaw and mixed vegetables

LAMB SHANK RISOTTO

slow-cooked lamb served on a creamy mushroom risotto

FETTUCINE AL RAGU

classic Italian slow-cooked shredded beef pasta with tomato sauce and parmesan cheese

SAUSAGE & VEGGIES SKEWERS

grilled Italian sausage, capsicums and mushrooms skewers, served with gravy sauce

GRILLED TURBOT 1506 / 300G
imported fillet from France, served with ratatouille, grilled mushrooms
and smoked herring black caviar with mustard cream sauce

ROASTED PUMPKIN, CHICKPEAS & FETA SALAD

with cherry tomato confit, red onions, garlic and lemon vinaigrette sauce

ORANGE & CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

homemade dark chocolate mousse with orange coulis, served on chocolate financier

LEMON ECLAIR

homemade traditional lemon cream éclair with soft meringue and chocolate crumble

220
320
390 / 750
360
490
590
390

340

890 /1,690

320
290

260

COCKTAIL SPECIALS
THE DEVIL'S GHOST

Duvel 6.66 beer, Sprite and Grenadine

HULK MACHINE

Vodka, Midori, Lemon

A MAD PUMPKIN

Mezcal, Aperol, Passion Fruit and Orange

THE MUDDYMAN

Tequila, Lillet White, Campari
MOCKTAIL SPECIALS
LYCHEE BABY

fresh lychee, lychee syrup, lemon juice and Perrier sparkling water

LADY MARMALADE

orange marmalade, orange juice, grenadine syrup and Perrier sparkling water

260

280

360

360

160

160

PRICES ARE IN THB, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% GOVERNMENT TAX




O

le Caofe

des Stogjaires

BANGKOK

ONLY

FRIENDS
HERE!

K]
@CAFESTAGIAIRES BKK



