

HALLOWEEN SPECIALS

erri

	(DINNER ONLY)	
	PUMPKIN SOUP creamy thick soup with roasted pumpkin seeds, served with garlic bread	220
	BONE MARROW served with cherry tomato confit and toasted bread	320
	FRENCH SARDINES X3 / X6 PCS grilled Brittany sardines in garlic and parsley butter, served with Hollandaise sauce	390 / 750
	PATE EN CROUTE served with cherry tomato confit, onion jam and pickles	360
	BBQ PORK RIBS slow-cooked short ribs, served with sautéed potatoes, coleslaw and mixed vegetables	490
	LAMB SHANK RISOTTO slow-cooked lamb served on a creamy mushroom risotto	590
	FETTUCINE AL RAGU classic Italian slow-cooked shredded beef pasta with tomato sauce and parmesan cheese	390
	SAUSAGE & VEGGIES SKEWERS grilled Italian sausage, capsicums and mushrooms skewers, served with gravy sauce	340
	GRILLED TURBOT 150G / 300G imported fillet from France, served with ratatouille, grilled mushrooms and smoked herring black caviar with mustard cream sauce	890 / 1,690
	ROASTED PUMPKIN, CHICKPEAS & FETA SALAD with cherry tomato confit, red onions, garlic and lemon vinalgrette sauce	320
	ORANGE & CHOCOLATE MOUSSE homemade dark chocolate mousse with orange coulis, served on chocolate financier	290
	LEMON ECLAIR homemade traditional lemon cream éclair with soft meringue and chocolate crumble	260
	COCKTAIL SPECIALS	
	THE DEVIL'S GHOST Duvel 6.66 beer, Sprite and Grenadine	260
23	HULK MACHINE Vodka, Midori, Lemon	280
	A MAD PUMPKIN Mezcal, Aperol, Passion Fruit and Orange	360
	THE MUDDYMAN Tequila, Lillet White, Campari	360
A	MOCKTAIL SPECIALS	16 30
	LYCHEE BABY fresh lychee, lychee syrup, lemon juice and Perrier sparkling water	160
		W

160

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} LADY & MARMALADE\\ orange marmalade, orange juice, grenadine syrup and Perrier sparkling water\\ \end{tabular}$

